FAMILY OF FAITH CALENDAR 2024-2025 				

				
Online Registration
Opens August 1, 2024

Book Pick-Up Dates					
Event		Date	Time			Place	
Book Pick-up	7-Sep	10:00AM-Noon	Sat, Aquinas Rm, Ministry Center	
Book Pick-up	8-Sep	10:00AM-Noon	Sun, Aquinas Rm, Ministry Center	
Book Pick-up	9-Sep	6:00-7:00PM		Mon, Aquinas Rm, Ministry Center	
			
NEW PARENT ORIENTATION MEETINGS					
Event						Date	Time			Place	
Sep Parent Orientation (Last Name (A-L)	16-Sep	Mon, 6:00 PM		Magdalene Rm	
Sep Parent Orientation (Last Name (M-Z)	17-Sep	Tue, 6:00 PM		Magdalene Rm	
Sep Parent Orientation (Make-Up Session)	21-Sep	Sat, 6:00 PM		Zoom
	
ON-CAMPUS CLASSROOM SESSIONS (6:00-7:15PM)					
Monthly Lesson	Class 1 Date*	Class 2 Date*			
					
Oct (First Class)	Wed-Oct 2	Wed-Oct 16			
Nov			Wed-Nov 6	Wed-Nov 20			
Dec 			Wed-Dec 4	Wed-Dec 18			
Jan			Wed-Jan 8	Wed-Jan 22			
Feb			Wed-Feb 5	Wed-Feb 19			
Mar			Wed-Mar 12	Wed-Mar 26			
Apr			Wed-Apr 9	Wed-Apr 23			
May (Last Class)	Wed-May 7				

NEW PARENT SUPPORT ZOOM SESSIONS					
Monthly	Zoom Date.  Time			
October	30-Sep	Mon, 6:00 PM			
November	4-Nov	Mon, 6:00 PM			
December	2-Dec	Mon, 6:00 PM			
January	6-Jan	Mon, 6:00 PM			
February	3-Feb	Mon, 6:00 PM			
March		10-MarMon, 6:00 PM			
April		7-Apr   Mon, 6:00 PM			
			
GRADE & CLASSROOM ASSIGNMENTS								
Kinder		Kinder Building				
1st Grd		Rm 1				
2nd Grd	Rm 2 & Rm 3								
3rd Grd	Rm 4				
4th/5th Grds	Rm 5				
6th/7th Grds	Rm 7				
													
